Southern Pacific Narrow Gauge Historical Society, Inc.

The Southern Pacific Narrow Gauge Historical Society was founded in 1981 to share the history and technical information of the narrow gauge railroads owned, operated or controlled by the Southern Pacific Company.

The Society is also interested in the application of this information for the modeling of the prototype railroads.

The Society publishes a quarterly entitled **Journal of the Southern Pacific Narrow Gauge Historical Society**. The **Journal** is a benefit of membership in the Society. The Membership year is computed as being four issues of the **Journal**.

Join us

Name:			
Address:			
City			
		o or Postal Code	
In case we need to contact			
Phone number: () _			
Email address:			
Your interest(s):	_ History	Modeling	Scale:
Carson & Colorado	era	Southern Pacific era	
Other SP narrow gau	iges		
Dues Schedule:			
_		Foreign Regular	
Sustaining Dues	\$35.00	Foreign Sustaining	US \$40.00

Additional adult family (voting) member (wife, etc.) in same household not receiving the *Journal* is \$10.00 per person per membership year. Please provide name(s).

Mail To:

Southern Pacific Narrow Gauge Historical Society, Inc. P.O. Box 1236 Sun Valley, CA 91353-1236

spngoffice@sbcglobal.net www.spnghs.org